
Property: Baranda OCHO MXN
Investor Panda Rentals Avg. Daily Rate $1,031.41
Manager: Marco Barrio

Date Diciembre 2025 Nights in Month 310

REVENUE $260,947.07

EXPENSES $27,200.00

PROFIT $233,747.07

MR W COMMISION (20% OF REVENUE W/O EXP.) $46,749.41

INVESTOR PAYOUT -$ 186,997.66-

OCCUPANCY RATE 81.61%

RESERVATION REVENUE Apartment 1
Nights Name Platform Period USD MXN XCH RATE ADR Booking # Comments 

6 Gon Sosa Gigena Airbnb Nov 30 - Dic 7 $359.60 $6,576.60 $18.29 $1,096.10 HM934C2DA5
3 Angely Moreno Airbnb Dic 10 - 13 $159.42 $2,871.95 $18.01 $957.32 HMN99A9XF9
3 Mariana Tenorio Airbnb Dic 13 - 16 $147.03 $2,648.74 $18.01 $882.91 HM2QZK52QF
4 Noriel Gallegos Airbnb Dic 18 - 22 $192.46 $3,470.96 $18.03 $867.74 HMSH4YFQZK
8 Jacob Buckland Airbnb Dic 23 - 31 $339.96 $6,086.82 $17.90 $760.85 HMQZ4Y9K44
1 Linnea Siggelkow Airbnb Dic 31 - Ene 7 $351.66 $6,296.31 $17.90 $6,296.31 HMMJXFJF3K
25 -$ 1,550.13-      -$ 27,951.37-    -$ 18.03-    -$ 1,810.20-        

RESERVATION REVENUE Apartment 2
Nights Name Platform Period USD MXN XCH RATE ADR Booking # Comments 

5 Cristian Emanuel Rivera Airbnb Dic 3 - 8 $262.79 $4,776.12 $18.17 $955.22 HMBNTQJKXF
4 Max Romero Airbnb Dic 9 - 13 $244.39 $4,402.68 $18.01 $1,100.67 HM3DZHEXZQ
3 Cesar Daniel Hernandez Booking Dic 13 - 16 $192.68 $3,454.71 $17.93 $1,151.57 5247322373
5 Emmanuel Rojas Uruchurtu Airbnb Dic 17 - 22 $301.59 $5,439.09 $18.03 $1,087.82 HMRQQRP4XF
2 Eduardo Ruiz Airbnb Dic 23 - 25 $113.19 $2,026.61 $17.90 $1,013.31 HMC9SXKS3Z
2 Marcelo Cuevas Booking Dic 26 - 28 $107.25 $1,922.96 $17.93 $961.48 5422552604
3 Fernando Manzo Airbnb Dic 28 - 31 $163.21 $2,926.36 $17.93 $975.45 HMSPXECCT5
1 Sandy Flo Airbnb Dic 31 - Ene 1 $82.10 $1,472.05 $17.93 $1,472.05 HMR2SZSFPC
25 -$ 1,467.20-      -$ 26,420.58-    -$ 17.98-    -$ 1,089.70-        

RESERVATION REVENUE Apartment 3
Nights Name Platform Period USD MXN XCH RATE ADR Booking # Comments 

3 Guillermo Cortez Booking Nov 29 - Dic 4 $235.50 $4,222.44 $17.93 $1,407.48 5204205327
1 Paola Perez Airbnb Dic 5 - 6 $74.07 $1,346.20 $18.17 $1,346.20 HMATSHSTZF
1 Santiago Sinisterra Airbnb Dic 6 - 7 $77.91 $1,415.99 $18.17 $1,415.99 HMSQZHS4EK
4 Zelene V&V Airbnb Dic 9 - 13 $227.39 $4,096.42 $18.01 $1,024.11 HMZ2DB4TNP
6 Juan Carlos Estrada Airbnb Dic 13 - 19 $147.03 $2,648.74 $18.01 $441.46 HM92Y42PAD
3 Tanguy Ernoult Booking Dic 19 - 22 $142.74 $2,559.25 $17.93 $853.08 5598014921
10 Lucia Grattagliano Airbnb Dic 22 - Ene 5 $498.49 $8,962.48 $17.98 $896.25 HMJX5FK3AN
28 -$ 1,403.12-      -$ 25,251.53-    -$ 18.03-    -$ 1,054.94-        

RESERVATION REVENUE Apartment 4
Nights Name Platform Period USD MXN XCH RATE ADR Booking # Comments 

3 Cynthia Piñon Booking Dic 6 - 9 $151.66 $2,719.28 $17.93 $906.43 5750850419
2 Eduardo Hernández Booking Dic 10 - 12 $116.14 $2,082.40 $17.93 $1,041.20 5841961074
2 Galilea Carbajal Garduño Booking Dic 12 - 14 $118.31 $2,121.37 $17.93 $1,060.69 5235491855
2 Alair Cerecedo Airbnb Dic 17 - 19 $116.47 $2,100.50 $18.03 $1,050.25 HMXD5Z33F9
2 Martha Alicia Rosas Diaz Booking Dic 20 - 22 $120.26 $2,156.34 $17.93 $1,078.17 5948500201
1 Martha Alicia Rosas Díaz Airbnb Dic 22 - 23 $78.74 $1,415.68 $17.98 $1,415.68 HM9MPA8ADJ
5 Priscila Valladares Booking Dic 25 - 30 $233.91 $4,193.99 $17.93 $838.80 5180638788
1 Marlo Meza Booking Dic 31 - Ene 13 - - - - 6495279448 Reportado en Enero
18 -$ 935.50-         -$ 16,789.57-    -$ 17.95-    -$ 1,055.89-        

RESERVATION REVENUE Apartment 5
Nights Name Platform Period USD MXN XCH RATE ADR Booking # Comments 

5 Brandon Cerdas Benavides Airbnb Nov 28 - Dic 6 $297.93 $5,448.69 $18.29 $1,089.74 HMTWA5EDYZ
1 Mario Saavedra García Airbnb Dic 6 - 7 $70.09 $1,273.86 $18.17 $1,273.86 HM3J9YK4SD
4 Anturio Camacho Rivera Airbnb Dic 10 - 14 $189.15 $3,407.53 $18.01 $851.88 HMNRE3C8D9
3 Valeria Almaraz Airbnb Dic 14 - 17 $158.28 $2,851.41 $18.01 $950.47 HMYYRFM2QA
2 Alejandro Zúñiga Airbnb Dic 19 - 21 $120.16 $2,167.05 $18.03 $1,083.53 HMBAK44WK5
1 Juan Antón Airbnb Dic 21 - 22 $64.79 $1,164.87 $17.98 $1,164.87 HMNZ9HNCH2
8 Daniel Zapata Perez Airbnb Dic 24 - Ene 3 $446.59 $7,996.02 $17.90 $999.50 HMHR28ZSHH
24 -$ 1,346.99-      -$ 24,309.43-    -$ 18.06-    -$ 1,059.12-        

RESERVATION REVENUE Apartment 6
Nights Name Platform Period USD MXN XCH RATE ADR Booking # Comments 

3 Axel Girou Airbnb Nov 16 - Dic 4 $165.41 $3,028.68 $18.31 $1,009.56 HMFXQ5AAYA
6 Sertec Mexico Bravo Garcia Airbnb Dic 5 - 11 $262.79 $4,776.12 $18.17 $796.02 HMHTTWMM5C
1 Marco Antonio Casillas Airbnb Dic 12 - 13 $67.51 $1,216.19 $18.01 $1,216.19 HMX53DS2AP
1 Karla Lisseth Santos Airbnb Dic 13 - 14 $87.76 $1,580.99 $18.01 $1,580.99 HMKE88CQDZ
4 Julihanna Gutiérrez Airbnb Dic 14 - 18 $189.15 $3,407.53 $18.01 $851.88 HM99KNDH9W
1 David Yepez Airbnb Dic 19 - 20 $62.94 $1,135.10 $18.03 $1,135.10 HMSMMZ8REB
2 Candy Martínez Saldaña Airbnb Dic 20 - 22 $117.86 $2,119.02 $17.98 $1,059.51 HMEP2XQRRB
5 Jorge Garcia Airbnb Dic 22 - 27 $262.46 $4,718.81 $17.98 $943.76 HM5A8FXND4
2 Rick Lasken Airbnb Dic 27 - 29 $132.05 $2,374.15 $17.98 $1,187.07 HMKZ5WCD9C
2 Isay Rodriguez Airbnb Dic 29 - 31 $106.41 $1,913.16 $17.98 $956.58 HMFEY5CZ95
1 Felix Joaquin Galvan Airbnb Dic 31 - Ene 9 $45.98 $823.19 $17.90 $823.19 HMNT5QRRWT
28 -$ 1,500.32-      -$ 26,269.77-    -$ 18.04-    -$ 1,050.90-        

RESERVATION REVENUE Apartment 7
Nights Name Platform Period USD MXN XCH RATE ADR Booking # Comments 

4 Tracy Quiros Porras Airbnb Nov 28 - Dic 5 $232.90 $4,259.51 $18.29 $1,064.88 HM2ZJAA25Y
2 Luis Angel Pérez Airbnb Dic 5 - 7 $105.72 $1,921.43 $18.17 $960.71 HMA58KY2PP
4 Gheen Reus Airbnb Dic 8 - 12 $199.47 $3,593.45 $18.01 $898.36 HMY4NTMZF8
2 Cesar Borja Ruiz Airbnb Dic 12 - 14 $124.91 $2,250.25 $18.01 $1,125.13 HMQT8YX385
4 Jean Luis Ambriz Airbnb Dic 14 - 18 $203.90 $3,673.25 $18.01 $918.31 HMWFPKYF3S
4 Jorge Dominguez Airbnb Dic 18 - 22 $185.85 $3,351.75 $18.03 $837.94 HMWSKTQRWQ
6 Danyael Miguel Alcaraz Airbnb Dic 26 - Ene 4 $363.95 $6,516.29 $17.90 $1,086.05 HMKHHRXWY4
26 -$ 1,416.70-      -$ 25,565.93-    -$ 18.06-    -$ 984.48-           

RESERVATION REVENUE Apartment 8
Nights Name Platform Period USD MXN XCH RATE ADR Booking # Comments 

4 Oscar Sosa Airbnb Dic 1 - 5 $200.13 $3,637.30 $18.17 $909.32 HMQFEERJF2
2 Jose Gabriel Garcia Airbnb Dic 5 - 7 $111.55 $2,027.39 $18.17 $1,013.69 HMDH83NWES
4 Adanely Jimenez Airbnb Dic 7 - 11 $211.95 $3,818.27 $18.01 $954.57 HMPT8SERQS
2 Gibran Matias Airbnb Dic 11 - 13 $136.62 $2,461.21 $18.01 $1,230.60 HMJNFJN9TZ
1 Luis Armando Tostado Airbnb Dic 13 - 14 $90.85 $1,636.66 $18.01 $1,636.66 HMF2CNY52A
4 Citlali Thome Airbnb Dic 14 - 18 $214.15 $3,857.91 $18.01 $964.48 HMWCD8JFB2
3 Maria Gonzalez Airbnb Dic 18 - 21 $149.51 $2,696.37 $18.03 $898.79 HMXP5XW8MD
9 Michael Fredrickson Airbnb Dic 22 - 31 $531.28 $9,551.97 $17.98 $1,061.33 HM2EC92FZY
1 lenis David Booking Dic 31 - Ene 6 - - - - 5771745323 Reportado en Enero
30 -$ 1,646.04-      -$ 29,687.07-    -$ 18.05-    -$ 1,083.68-        

RESERVATION REVENUE Apartment 9
Nights Name Platform Period USD MXN XCH RATE ADR Booking # Comments 

1 Carlos Pulgarin Airbnb Nov 30 - Dic 2 $65.18 $1,192.06 $18.29 $1,192.06 HM8AKJZZZ5
5 Roman Luna Martinez Airbnb Dic 2 - 7 $245.65 $4,464.61 $18.17 $892.92 HMXXYMYNTW
4 Sharon Estrada Avella Airbnb Dic 7 - 11 $202.10 $3,640.83 $18.01 $910.21 HM4FEHWY5K
2 Moises Cervantes Lona Airbnb Dic 11 - 13 $136.44 $2,457.96 $18.01 $1,228.98 HM3EKSQ3WQ
11 Christophe Sarlat Airbnb Dic 13 - 24 $658.56 $11,863.94 $18.01 $1,078.54 HMQPCQTMDA
4 Becca Molayem Airbnb Dic 26 - 30 $273.95 $4,904.94 $17.90 $1,226.24 HMB8Z4RBBN
1 Felipe Garcia, Jr Airbnb Dic 31 - Ene 2 $153.14 $2,753.33 $17.98 $2,753.33 HM5XBSJ8ND
28 -$ 1,735.02-      -$ 31,277.68-    -$ 18.06-    -$ 1,326.04-        

RESERVATION REVENUE Apartment 10
Nights Name Platform Period USD MXN XCH RATE ADR Booking # Comments 

4 Cristhian Garzón Airbnb Dic 5 - 9 $269.67 $4,901.17 $18.17 $1,225.29 HM8TA3TAHC
4 Karina Lopez Airbnb Dic 10 - 14 $295.82 $5,329.19 $18.01 $1,332.30 HM9AYS83DM
7 Cristian Diaz Airbnb Dic 19 - 26 $519.18 $9,363.26 $18.03 $1,337.61 HME52ZCHXD
6 Leonardo Milian Airbnb Dic 26 - Ene 1 $437.35 $7,830.54 $17.90 $1,305.09 HMQ5BND5ZN
21 -$ 1,522.02-      -$ 27,424.16-    -$ 18.03-    -$ 1,300.07-        

TOTAL 
253 -$ 14,523.03-    -$ 260,947.07-  -$ 18.03-    -$ 1,031.41-        

EXPENSES 
Paid by Category Description Notes Amount (MXN)
Mr.W Limpieza Iguala Mensual 1.5 -$ 15,000.00-    
Mr.W Basura Mensual 2 -$ 400.00-         
Mr.W Welcome Kit 2 -$ 500.00-         
Mr.W Insumos Bodywash & Shampoo 0 -$ -  -               
Mr.W Gas 0 -$ -  -               

Mr.W Compras 0 -$ -  -               

Mr.W Mantenimiento/Mejoras 10 -$ 11,300.00-    

Mr.W Cooperación 0 -$ -  -               

Mr.W Calentadores 0 -$ -  -               

Mr.W Otros 0 -$ -  -               

TOTAL -$ 27,200.00-    

BOOKING SOURCE
Platform Nights (#) Percentage (%) ($) USD ($) MXN 

Airbnb 226 89.33% -$ 13,104.58-      -$ 236,337.52-  
Booking 27 10.67% -$ 1,418.45-         -$ 25,432.74-    
Owner 0 0.00% -$ -  -                 -$ -  -               
Mr W 0 0.00% -$ -  -                 -$ -  -               
TOTAL 253 100.00% $14,523.03 $261,770.27

BALANCE
$ Captado por Mr.W Comisión Reembolsables Saldo A favor de:

$0.00 $46,749.41 -$ 27,200.00-                -$ 73,949.41-       Mr.W


